Education and employment for 16-25 year olds by time, completed education and status, 2010-2020

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

With general upper secondary education completed
With vocational upper secondary education completed
With completed higher education

Without completed education

In total

With general upper secondary education completed
With vocational upper secondary education completed
With completed higher education

Without completed education

In total

With general upper secondary education completed
With vocational upper secondary education completed
With completed higher education

Without completed education

In total

With general upper secondary education completed
With vocational upper secondary education completed
With completed higher education

Without completed education

In total

With general upper secondary education completed
With vocational upper secondary education completed
With completed higher education

Without completed education

In total

With general upper secondary education completed
With vocational upper secondary education completed
With completed higher education

Without completed education

In total

With general upper secondary education completed
With vocational upper secondary education completed
With completed higher education

Without completed education

In total

With general upper secondary education completed
With vocational upper secondary education completed
With completed higher education

Without completed education

In total

With general upper secondary education completed
With vocational upper secondary education completed
With completed higher education

Without completed education

In total

With general upper secondary education completed
With vocational upper secondary education completed
With completed higher education

Without completed education

In total

With general upper secondary education completed
With vocational upper secondary education completed
With completed higher education

Without completed education

In total

Continuation
school

S O O

289
289

o O

323
323

(==}

327
327

[=]

349
349

356
356

316
316

355
355

352
352

357
357
0
0
0
280
280
0
0
0
237
237

Upper
secondary
education
36

10

1

1079
1126

49

9

1

1171
1230

47

18

1218
1284
62
18

1172
1252
52
24

1134
1210
52
16

1107
1175
48
15

1029
1092
58
12

968
1038
39

961
1006
22

932
959
20

1002
1027

All figures are at the end of the year. For further information please visit: www.stat.gl

Persons in Greenland are permanent residents and returnees, whom earlier during the year have been active students, or are active students by the end of the year.

status:

Vocational
education and
training

34

27

0

830

891

41

25

852
918
61
30

730
821
61
32

646
739
79
21

578
678
83
23

495
601
100

16

469
585
100

19

456
576
92
15

441
548
89
15

414
518
78
12

443
538

In educaion: Registated at the Ministry of Education, continuation school database or study grant database.
In employment: Registrated in the 11th month.
NEET: Not in education, employment, or training.
Latest update: 20220128 12:00

Source: Statistics Greenland

Units: Persons

Higher
education

334
6

8
100
448
343
9

1

95
448
375

106
491
395

20

105
522
398

18

97
518
403

20

83
512
376

18

79
480
328

21

60
417
331

23

12

62
428
319

17

61
406
314

15

25

63
417

In
employment

229
379
28
2333
2969
256
400
21
2218
2895
289
419
28
2178
2914
352
402
29
2185
2968
398
386
23
1935
2742
449
410
30
2057
2946
481
393
33
2100
3007
480
354
53
2210
3097
500
362
63
2249
3174
489
309
51
2245
3094
481
283
56
2051
2871

NEET

113
101

3224
3438
139
103

3209
3457
139
102

3132
3380
150
101

3089
3345
182
94

3146
3427
167
80

2884
3133
173
90

2650
2918
195
95

2515
2809
171
75

2396
2642
207
86

2367
2664
177
79

11
2453
2720

In total

746
523
37
7855
9161
828
546
29
7868
9271
911
575
40
7691
9217
1020
573
36
7546
9175
1109
543
33
7246
8931
1154
549
38
6942
8683
1178
532
45
6682
8437
1161
501
66
6561
8289
1133
480
76
6466
8155
1126
432
64
6299
7921
1070
394
97
6249
7810



