Education and employment for 16-25 year olds by time, completed education and status, 2010-2020

		Continuation school	Upper secondary education	Vocational education and training	Higher education	In employment	NEET	In total
2010	With general upper secondary education completed	0	36	34	334	229	113	746
	With vocational upper secondary education completed	0	10	27	6	379	101	523
	With completed higher education	0	1	0	8	28	0	37
	Without completed education	289	1079	830	100	2333	3224	7855
	In total	289	1126	891	448	2969	3438	9161
2011	With general upper secondary education completed	0	49	41	343	256	139	828
	With vocational upper secondary education completed	0	9	25	9	400	103	546
	With completed higher education	0	1	0	1	21	6	29
	Without completed education	323	1171	852	95	2218	3209	7868
	In total	323	1230	918	448	2895	3457	9271
2012	With general upper secondary education completed	0	47	61	375	289	139	911
	With vocational upper secondary education completed	0	18	30	6	419	102	575
	With completed higher education	0	1	0	4	28	7	40
	Without completed education	327	1218	730	106	2178	3132	7691
	In total	327	1284	821	491	2914	3380	9217
2013	With general upper secondary education completed	0	62	61	395	352	150	1020
2015	With vocational upper secondary education completed	0	18	32	20	402	101	573
	With completed higher education	0	0	0	2	29	5	36
	Without completed education	349	1172	646	105	2185	3089	7546
	In total	349	1252	739	522	2968	3345	9175
2014	With general upper secondary education completed	0	52	79	398	398	182	1109
2014	With vocational upper secondary education completed	0	24	21	18	386	94	543
	With completed higher education	0	0	0	5	23	5	33
	Without completed education	356	1134	578	97	1935	3146	7246
	In total	356	1210	678	518	2742	3427	8931
2015								
2015		0	52	83	403	449	167	1154
	With vocational upper secondary education completed	0	16	23	20	410	80	549
	With completed higher education	0	0	0	6	30	2004	38
	Without completed education	316	1107	495	83	2057	2884	6942
2016	In total	316	1175	601	512	2946	3133	8683
2016	With general upper secondary education completed	0	48	100	376	481	173	1178
	With vocational upper secondary education completed	0	15	16	18	393	90	532
	With completed higher education	0	0	0	7	33	5	45
	Without completed education	355	1029	469	79	2100	2650	6682
	In total	355	1092	585	480	3007	2918	8437
2017	With general upper secondary education completed	0	58	100	328	480	195	1161
	With vocational upper secondary education completed	0	12	19	21	354	95	501
	With completed higher education	0	0	1	8	53	4	66
	Without completed education	352	968	456	60	2210	2515	6561
	In total	352	1038	576	417	3097	2809	8289
2018	With general upper secondary education completed	0	39	92	331	500	171	1133
	With vocational upper secondary education completed	0	5	15	23	362	75	480
	With completed higher education	0	1	0	12	63	0	76
	Without completed education	357	961	441	62	2249	2396	6466
	In total	357	1006	548	428	3174	2642	8155
2019	With general upper secondary education completed	0	22	89	319	489	207	1126
	With vocational upper secondary education completed	0	5	15	17	309	86	432
	With completed higher education	0	0	0	9	51	4	64
	Without completed education	280	932	414	61	2245	2367	6299
	In total	280	959	518	406	3094	2664	7921
2020	With general upper secondary education completed	0	20	78	314	481	177	1070
	With vocational upper secondary education completed	0	5	12	15	283	79	394
	With completed higher education	0	0	5	25	56	11	97
	Without completed education	237	1002	443	63	2051	2453	6249
	In total	237	1027	538	417	2871	2720	7810
		237	1027	230	.17	20/1	2,20	,010

All figures are at the end of the year. For further information please visit: www.stat.gl

Persons in Greenland are permanent residents and returnees, whom earlier during the year have been active students, or are active students by the end of the year.

In educaion: Registated at the Ministry of Education, continuation school database or study grant database.

In employment: Registrated in the 11th month.

NEET: Not in education, employment, or training.

Latest update: 20220128 12:00 Source: Statistics Greenland

Units: Persons